
Nume Grupa
Punctaj curs 

(max. 175)

1 AGIU C. CORNELIU DRAGOS 1044 62

2 ALEXE V. BOGDAN 1044 62

3 ANA I. BOGDAN NICOLAE 1044 97

4 ANDRICA V. GEORGIANA ADELINA 1044 53

5 ANTONESCU A. ANDREI 1044 53

6 ARDELEANU G. BOGDAN 1044 49

7 ATITIENEI I. GEORGE SORIN 1044 93

8 BAZAVAN G.B. ALEXANDRU 1044 100

9 ILINCA L. T. DAN GABRIEL 1044 0

10 IVAN G. VLAD CRISTIAN 1044 35

11 ANDREI I. VLAD 1045 91

12 BAJANICA V. ANDREEA 1045 70

13 BALUTA E. ADRIAN CONSTANTIN 1045 79

14 BUCA M. ELENA 1045 63

15 BUICA I. ANDREEA BIANCA 1045 93

16 CALIN T. MARIUS 1045 53

17 CHIRIAC V. OCTAVIAN 1046 93

18 CIOCANEL G. EUGEN 1046 70

19 CIORTEA C. CONSTANTIN ALEXANDRU 1046 ABSENT

20 COARFA G. IONUT OVIDIU 1046 79

21 COJOCARU V. BIANCA ELENA 1046 58

22 COMANESCU F. ANDREEA FLORIANA 1046 91

23 CURCULESCU I. DRAGOS 1046 93

24 DIMITRIU M. ALEXANDRU SERGIU 1046 70

25 TOMA S. DIANA ALEXANDRA 1046 ABSENT

26 BUCURICA M. OANA ANDREEA 1047 ABSENT

27 DARIE C. ADRIAN IONUT 1047 ABSENT

28 DARSTARU C. MIHAI CONSTANTIN 1047 114

29 DINA V. RADU 1047 ABSENT

30 DOCIU E. V. CRISTIAN 1047 ABSENT

31 FEIER V. BOGDAN 1047 ABSENT

32 FILIP V.M. RADU ANDREI 1047 ABSENT

33 FILIP V.V. TUDOR MIHAI 1047 ABSENT

34 FINTESCU M. ADRIANA ANA MARIA 1047 53

35 GEARTU O. ANDREEA IOANA 1047 ABSENT

36 GURAU L. DIANA LUCIA 1047 ABSENT

37 NADOLU G. ALEXANDRU BOGDAN 1047 ABSENT

38 NITU N. CASSIAN 1047 ABSENT

39 ORATOVSCHI A. VLADIMIR 1047 ABSENT

40 RUSU I. TUDOR IOAN 1047 ABSENT
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41 ANGHEL C. IULIANA 1048 88

42 ENACHE V. MIHAI MARIAN 1048 62

43 ION N. DUMITRESCU VLAD 1048 79

44 IONASCU S. ALEXANDRU 1048 ABSENT

45 IRIMIA C. MIHAELA 1048 62

46 LARION V. RAUL DAN 1048 ABSENT

47 LUCA I. IOANA ALEXANDRA 1048 83

48 DUMITRU M. DRAGOS STEFAN 1049 ABSENT

49 MATEI N. STEFAN 1049 63

50 MUSCAN S. LILIANA IULIA 1049 97

51 NICULAE A. ANDREI CORNELIU 1049 ABSENT

52 POPA V. MARIAN 1049 35

53 SCRIECIU L. CATALIN 1049 ABSENT

54 STATE C. ADRIAN GABRIEL 1049 ABSENT

55 MUSAT P. STEFANIA MIRUNA 1050 ABSENT

56 NEAGU M. MADALINA ELENA 1050 ABSENT

57 NITA M. ROBERT ALEXANDRU 1050 ABSENT

58 NITU M. OVIDIU CRISTIAN 1050 44

59 OLTEAN M. VICTOR 1050 114

60 PANA A. EUGEN 1050 ABSENT

61 PENCEA C.C. ANDREI 1050 ABSENT

62 POSTOLACHE L. MIHAI AURELIAN 1050 ABSENT

63 ARSENE N. CONSTANTIN DANUT 1051 ABSENT

64 NEDELCU V. ANDREI VIRGIL 1051 79

65 PAUN D. GEORGIANA 1051 ABSENT

66 PETRESCU M. RAZVAN 1051 97

67 PIETRUSEL V. VIOREL 1051 70

68 POPA C.C. AIDA MARIA 1051 ABSENT

69 POPA M. DENIS ANDRA 1051 35

70 POPESCU E. OANA SABINA 1051 27

71 POPESCU I. ILEANA MELANIA 1051 ABSENT

72 RADUTOIU D. DIANA 1051 65

73 CERNICA P.S. RAZVAN ALEXANDRU 1052 ABSENT

74 FATU N. ALEXANDRU LUCIAN 1052 118

75 SEREDIUC C. BOGDAN CORNEL 1052 62

76 SON A. ALINA MIHAELA 1052 91

77 SORA I. ROXANA DANIELA 1052 53

78 SPIRESCU L. SERBAN 1052 53

79 STAN A. ANDREEA IOANA 1052 53

80 STANCIU G. LUOANA MARIA 1052 79

81 GILA V. IONELA VIOLETA 1053 ABSENT

82 HERDAN J. M. ADRIAN 1053 ABSENT

83 IFTIME D. DAVID 1053 105

84 IONEL M. MIHAI IULIAN 1053 ABSENT
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85 MIREA I. IULIA 1053 ABSENT

86 PALADE C. GEORGE ALEXANDRU 1053 ABSENT

87 STOICA N. EUGEN 1053 0

88 SURUGIU G. ROXANA CLAUDIA 1053 ABSENT

89 SERBAN M. FLORENTINA 1053 84

90 TOADER I. DANIEL 1053 62

91 TOBOC I. GIANI 1053 44

92 TOMULESCU A. ALEXANDRA 1053 ABSENT

93 TOZA M. LIVIU 1053 30

94 VALEANU O. COSTIN 1053 ABSENT

95 VELICU I. COSTEL 1053 44

96 VIERU V. VICTORIA 1053 70

97 CIRCEL P. ADRIAN IULIAN 1054-AS 27

98 CRISAN A. OLIVIA IRINA 1054 ABSENT

99 MARIN A. ALEXANDRU IOAN 1054 27

100 TRANDAFIR A. ALEXANDRU CIPRIAN 1054 ABSENT

101 VANDRAS S. ADRIAN 1054 ABSENT

102 VISAN M. CRISTIAN LIVIU 1054 ABSENT

103 VOICU S. COSMIN VASILE 1054 ABSENT

104 VORNICU V. ANA MARIA DENISA 1054 35

105 VRACIU T.D. SILVIA 1054 ABSENT

106 LAZAR P. KRISTIAN MARIUS 1055 86

107 MATEI I. EDUARD FLORIN 1055 84

108 MECA T. TEODOR CONSTANTIN 1055 93

109 MORARESCU MIU G. ALEXANDRU CLAUDIU 1055 62

110 PRIOTEASA N. MARIAN CATALIN 1055 62

111 RAGALIE M. COSMIN VALERIU 1055 67

112 ROSCA I. VALENTIN 1055 ABSENT

113 ROSCA L.R. OCTAVIAN EDMOND 1055 79

114 SANDU I. RALUCA MIHAELA 1055 ABSENT

115 SANS V. ALEXANDRA 1055 88

116 VEREAGA V. MIHAEL SORIN 1055 ABSENT

117 VIRTOSU P. DANIELA COSTINELA 1055 97

118 VOINESCU M.A. VICTOR SORIN 1055 62

119 POPA ALEXANDRU 0

120 ISPAS MIHAI GABRIEL 18

121 ENE SILVIU IULIAN 18

122 CRISTEA BOGDAN MIHAI 53

123 RUSU ALINA CATALINA 23

124 IONESCU ADRIAN DORU 49

125 DIACONU CRISTIAN AUREL 88

126 COSTACHE ANDREI DORIN (1046 – ER.) 111

127 MARDAR MARIUS 53

128 JIBOTEAN NICOLAE 91
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129 BEREVEANU MIRCEA 97

130 BARBU M. DANIELA ABSENT

131 CINCA G. CONSTANTIN ABSENT

132 CIOVICA C. NICOLAE DAN 44

133 CISLARIU F.C. MIHAI STEFAN 0

134 COSTACHE V. SORIN ADRIAN 0

135 CRUCEAN A. BOGDAN TUDOR ABSENT

136 CURELARU P. SERBAN CLAUDIU ABSENT

137 DINU V.V. MARIAN CRISTIAN ABSENT

138 DOBRE F. OANA ABSENT

139 GHERMAN V. COSMIN ABSENT

140 GRODEA N.A. RADU NICOLAE 23

141 GROSU M. IONELA FLORENTINA ABSENT

142 ILIE M. ALEXANDRU TUDOR 0

143 MIRICA S. VICTOR ABSENT

144 SERBAN C. GABI IULIAN ABSENT

145 TURTOI F. RADU PATRICIU ABSENT

146 NICOLAE M. ELENA 0

147 OLARU N. LIVIU PETRE 53

148 OPREA S. CONSTANTIN CATALIN ABSENT

149 PIRLITU M. DANIEL ABSENT

150 POSTELNICU C. HORATIU GABRIEL ABSENT

151 STAN M. MADALINA ABSENT

152 SERBAN C. GABRIEL ABSENT

153 VASCU G. ANDREEA MARIANA 83

154 VASILE N. COSMIN PETRISOR ABSENT

155 VELICA G. BOGDAN ADRIAN ABSENT

156 RADU VIOREL MIHAI 44

157 MANTA GEORGE 53

158 MANZALA ANDREEA 62

159 DRAGOI PAUL LAURENTIU 35
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